Industrial Strength LED Lighting
888-998-LEDS (5337)
Up & Down Wallpack
FEATURES:
ITEM # DRIVER VOLTAGE WATT LUMEN OUTPUT DIMENSIONS
SWWSNCUDW5H25W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 25W 3,375 9.1 X 5.5 X 5.2
SWWSNCUDW5H40W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 40W 5,400 9.1 X 5.5 X 5.2
SWWSNCUDW5H60W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 60W 7,200 9.1 X 5.5 X 5.2
SWWSNCUDW8H60W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 60W 8,100 9.1 X 8.9 X 5.2
SWWSNCUDW8H80W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 80W 10,800 9.1 X 8.9 X 5.2
SWWSNCUDW8H120W INTERNAL AC 110 / 277V 120W 13,800 9.1 X 8.9 X 5.2
Up & Down Wallpack
•
•
•
•
•
•
UL cUL DLC certificate
IP65 Internal driver Input
voltage 100-277VAC
No UV or IR in the beam
Easy to install and operate
Energy saving, long lifespan
Instant start, NO humming
Green and eco-friendly without mercury•